
No
PRODUCT ID 

TELKOMSEL
Description  Harga Normal 

 Harga 

Diskon 

1 00041410
Combo RoaMAX Australia 15 GB, 50 Min, 50 

SMS, Validity 7 Days
350,000           333,375.0      

2 00088886
Combo RoaMAX Australia 29GB 1GB Transit 

50 Mins 50 SMS 7 days
350,000           334,250.0      

3 00042486
Combo RoaMAX Hongkong 30 GB, 50 Min, 50 

SMS
200,000           191,500.0      

4 00042482
Combo RoaMAX Japan 10 GB, 50 Min, 50 

SMS
350,000           334,250.0      

5 00041412
Combo RoaMAX Malaysia 50 GB, 50 Min, 50 

SMS, Validity 7 Days
200,000           191,500.0      

6 00052853 Combo RoaMAX Malaysia Denom 5 GB 1 Day 60,000             57,300.0        

7 00052854
Combo RoaMAX Malaysia Denom 15 GB 3 

Days
125,000           119,375.0      

8 00088747
Combo RoaMAX Malaysia 100 GB 50 Min 50 

SMS 7 days
200,000           191,500.0      

9 00072124
Combo RoaMAX Filipina 30GB 50 Menit 50 

SMS 7 Hari
200,000           191,000.0      

10 00088815
Combo RoaMAX Filipina 7 Days 29GB 1GB 

Transit 50 Min 50 SMS 7 days
200,000           191,000.0      

11 00041413
Combo RoaMAX Singapura 100 GB, 50 Min, 

50 SMS, Validity 7 Days
200,000           191,500.0      

12 00052850
Combo RoaMAX Singapura Denom 30 GB 3 

Days
125,000           119,375.0      

13 00052849
Combo RoaMAX Singapura Denom 10 GB 1 

Day
60,000             57,300.0        

14 00042483
Combo RoaMAX Korea Selatan 20 GB, 50 

Min, 50 SMS
350,000           333,375.0      

15 00088889
Combo RoaMAX South Korea 29 GB 1 GB 

Transit 50 Mins 50 SMS 7 days
350,000           334,250.0      

16 00042489
Combo RoaMAX Taiwan 30 GB, 50 Min, 50 

SMS
200,000           191,000.0      

17 00041414
Combo RoaMAX Thailand 30 GB, 50 Min, 50 

SMS, Validity 7 Days
200,000           191,500.0      

18 00041420
Timor Leste 100 GB, 50 Min, 50 SMS, Validity 

7 Days
200,000           191,500.0      

19 00072142
Combo RoaMAX Timor Leste 100GB 10 Menit 

10 SMS 1 Hari
35,000             33,425.0        

20 00072143
Combo RoaMAX Timor Leste 100GB 25 Menit 

25 SMS 3 Hari
90,000             85,950.0        

21 00042490
Combo RoaMAX Vietnam 10 GB, 50 Min, 50 

SM
200,000           190,500.0      

22 00088887
Combo RoaMAX Vietnam 14GB 1 GB Transit 

50 Mins 50 SMS 7 days
200,000           191,000.0      

23 00042628 Internet RoaMAX China 10 GB 300,000           287,250.0      

24 00064220 Internet RoaMAX China 3GB 1 Days 100,000           95,500.0        

25 00064237 Internet RoaMAX China 5GB 3 Days 200,000           191,000.0      

26 00064234 Internet RoaMAX Filipina 10GB 3 Days 100,000           95,500.0        

27 00064177 Internet RoaMAX Filipina 5GB 1 Days 50,000             47,750.0        

28 00042625 Internet RoaMAX Japan 10 GB 300,000           286,500.0      

29 00052989 Internet RoaMAX Japan 10 GB 15 Days 400,000           382,000.0      



30 00052851 Internet RoaMAX Malaysia Denom 5 GB 1 Day 50,000             47,750.0        

31 00052852
Internet RoaMAX Malaysia Denom 15 GB 3 

Days
100,000           95,500.0        

32 00040952 Internet RoaMAX Malaysia Denom 50 GB 150,000           143,625.0      

33 00088144 Internet RoaMAX Malaysia 100GB 7 Hari 150,000           143,625.0      

34 00072122 Internet RoaMAX Filipina 50GB 15 Hari 250,000           238,750.0      

35 00072123 Internet RoaMAX Filipina 75GB 30 Hari 350,000           334,250.0      

36 00088177
Internet RoaMAX Filipina 7 Days 29GB 1GB 

Transit 7 days
150,000           143,250.0      

37 00054691 Internet RoaMAX Qatar 20GB 300,000           287,250.0      

38 00052848
Internet RoaMAX Singapura Denom 30 GB 3 

Days
100,000           95,500.0        

39 00052847
Internet RoaMAX Singapura Denom 10 GB 1 

Day
50,000             47,750.0        

40 00040953 Internet RoaMAX Singapura Denom 100 GB 150,000           143,625.0      

41 00042626 Internet RoaMAX Korea Selatan 20 GB 300,000           285,750.0      

42 00088265
Internet RoaMAX South Korea 29 GB 1 GB 

Transit 7 days
300,000           286,500.0      

43 00088266
Internet RoaMAX South Korea 39GB 1GB 

Transit 7 days
450,000           428,625.0      

44 00088267
Internet RoaMAX South Korea 49GB 1GB 

Transit 7 days
600,000           571,500.0      

45 00042633 Internet RoaMAX Taiwan 30 GB 150,000           143,250.0      

46 00064239 Internet RoaMAX Taiwan 15GB 3 Days 100,000           95,500.0        

47 00064225 Internet RoaMAX Taiwan 7500MB 1 Days 50,000             47,750.0        

48 00040954 Internet RoaMAX Thailand Denom 30 GB 150,000           143,625.0      

49 00064233 Internet RoaMAX Thailand 10GB 3 Days 100,000           95,500.0        

50 00064176 Internet RoaMAX Thailand 5GB 1 Days 50,000             47,750.0        

51 00040960 Internet RoaMAX Timor Leste Denom 100 GB 150,000           143,625.0      

52 00072140 Internet RoaMAX Timor Leste 100GB 1 Hari 25,000             23,875.0        

53 00072141 Internet RoaMAX Timor Leste 100GB 3 Hari 65,000             62,075.0        

54 00064223 Internet RoaMAX Turkiye 1GB 1 Days 50,000             47,750.0        

55 00064238 Internet RoaMAX Turkiye 2500MB 3 Days 100,000           95,500.0        

56 00057838 Internet RoaMAX Turkiye 5GB 7 Hari 200,000           191,000.0      

57 00052983
Internet RoaMAX Turkiye Denom 10 GB 15 

Days
400,000           382,000.0      

58 00088261
Internet RoaMAX Turkiye 19GB 1GB Transit 7 

days
200,000           191,500.0      

59 00088262
Internet RoaMAX Turkiye 29GB 1GB Transit 7 

days
400,000           382,000.0      

60 00042634 Internet RoaMAX Vietnam 10 GB 150,000           142,875.0      

61 00064236 Internet RoaMAX Vietnam 5GB 3 Days 100,000           95,250.0        

62 00064179 Internet RoaMAX Vietnam 2GB 1 Days 50,000             47,625.0        

63 00088179
Internet RoaMAX Vietnam 14GB 1 GB Transit 

7 days
150,000           143,250.0      

64 00105988 Internet RoaMAX Umroh 12 Hari 50 GB 400,000           383,000.0      

65 00105989 Internet RoaMAX Umroh 17 Hari 70 GB 500,000           478,750.0      

66 00041415 Combo RoaMAX Asia Australia 5GB 425,000           404,750.0      



67 00041417
Combo RoaMAX Continent 10 GB, 50 Min, 50 

SMS, Validity 30 Days
700,000           668,500.0      

68 00058368 Combo Haji 20 hari 11 GB 610,000           582,550.0      

69 00058369 Combo Haji 30 hari 17 GB 870,000           830,850.0      

70 00058370 Combo Haji 45 hari 23 GB 1,050,000        1,002,750.0  

71 00088888
Combo RoaMAX UAE 7 Hari 19GB 1 GB 

Transit 50 Mins 50 SMS 7 days
350,000           333,375.0      

72 00041418
Combo RoaMAX Umroh 12 Hari 5 GB, 30 Min, 

30 SMS, Validity 12 Days
340,000           325,550.0      

73 00072098 Combo RoaMAX Umroh 10GB 12 Hari 375,000           359,063.0      

74 00072099 Combo RoaMAX Umroh 20GB 17 Hari 575,000           550,563.0      

75 00041419
Combo RoaMAX Umroh 17 Hari 10 GB, 45 

Min, 45 SMS, Validity 17 Days
550,000           526,625.0      

76 00041416
Combo RoaMAX Western 10 GB, 50 Min, 50 

SMS, Validity 30 Days
500,000           477,500.0      

77 00057837 Internet RoaMAX Europe 5GB 7 Hari 300,000           286,500.0      

78 00054690 Internet RoaMAX Qatar 10GB 150,000           143,625.0      

79 00040955 Internet RoaMAX Asia Australia 10 GB 400,000           382,000.0      

80 00059082 Internet RoaMAX Asia Australia 5 GB 15 Hari 250,000           238,750.0      

81 00059080 Internet RoaMAX Asia Tenggara 10GB 7 Hari 150,000           143,250.0      

82 00040950
Internet RoaMAX Australia and New Zealand 

30 GB
300,000           285,750.0      

83 00064178
Internet RoaMAX Australia New Zealand 10GB 

1 Days
100,000           95,250.0        

84 00064235 Internet RoaMAX Australia NZ 20GB 3 Days 200,000           190,500.0      

85 00088178
Internet RoaMAX Australia & New Zealand 

29GB 1GB Transit 7 days
250,000           238,125.0      

86 00040957 Internet RoaMAX Continent Denom 10 GB 650,000           620,750.0      

87 00058365 Internet Haji 20 hari 11 GB 500,000           477,500.0      

88 00058366 Internet Haji 30 hari 17 GB 720,000           687,600.0      

89 00058367 Internet Haji 45 hari 23 GB 880,000           840,400.0      

90 00042630 Internet RoaMAX Hongkong and Macau 30 GB 200,000           191,500.0      

91 00064240
Internet RoaMAX Hongkong and Macau 15GB 

3 Days
100,000           95,500.0        

92 00064226
Internet RoaMAX Hongkong and Macau 

7500MB 1 Days
50,000             47,750.0        

93 00059083 Internet RoaMAX Timur Tengah 10GB 10 Hari 425,000           405,875.0      

94 00059081 Internet RoaMAX Timur Tengah 5GB 10 Hari 325,000           310,375.0      

95 00072105 Internet RoaMAX UAE 15 GB 15 Hari 450,000           428,625.0      

96 00088264
Internet RoaMAX UAE 15 Hari 29GB 1GB 

Transit 15 days
450,000           428,625.0      

97 00072103 Internet RoaMAX UAE 10 GB 7 Hari 300,000           285,750.0      

98 00088263
Internet RoaMAX UAE 7 Hari 19GB 1 GB 

Transit 7 days
300,000           285,750.0      

99 00040958 Internet RoaMAX Umroh 12 Hari Denom 5 GB 275,000           263,313.0      



100 00072083 Internet RoaMAX Umroh 10GB 12 Hari 300,000           287,250.0      

101 00040959
Internet RoaMAX Umroh 17 Hari Denom 10 

GB
375,000           359,063.0      

102 00072087 Internet RoaMAX Umroh 20GB 17 Hari 425,000           406,938.0      

103 00088268 Internet RoaMAX US 19GB 1GB Transit 7 days 300,000           287,250.0      

104 00088269 Internet RoaMAX US 29GB 1GB Transit 7 days 400,000           382,000.0      

105 00088270 Internet RoaMAX US 39GB 1GB Transit 7 days 550,000           525,250.0      

106 00040956 Internet RoaMAX Western Denom 10 GB 450,000           428,625.0      

107 00054687 Internet RoaMAX Western 5GB 350,000           334,250.0      

108 00059085 Internet RoaMAX Western 3 GB 3 Hari 200,000           191,000.0      

109 00054688 Internet RoaMAX Western 15GB 600,000           573,000.0      

110 00057836 Internet RoaMAX US Canada 5GB 7 Hari 300,000           286,500.0      

111 00058497 Internet RoaMAX Asia Eropa 20GB 15 Days 300,000           289,500.0      

112 00058371 Talkmania Umroh 20 Hari 150 Min 150 SMS 450,000           429,750.0      

113 00058372 Talkmania Umroh 30 Hari 200 Min 200 SMS 600,000           573,000.0      

114 00060317 Talkmania Umroh 45 Hari 250 Min 250 SMS 750,000           716,250.0      

115 00054689 Internet RoaMAX Western 20GB 725,000           692,375.0      


